A0800000004

÷

(Re	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	FEB - 4 2013	
	A. LUNT	
ļ		

800242935678

01/14/13--01024--017 **52.50

CONJAN 31 PH 4: 17

Office Use Only

)ROT & BENSIM	ION PL
B AT	TORNEYSA	T L A W
ESTATE PLANNING • INTERNA	TIONAL & DOMESTIC TAX • ASSET PROT	TECTION • TAX CONTROVERSY
BOCA RATON OFFICE		AVENTURA OFFICE
7200 West Camino Real, Suite 214	www,DorotBensimon,com	2775 Sunny Isles Blvd., Suite 118
Boca Raton, Florida 33433 (T) 561.218.4947 (F) 561.235.0986	Info@DorotBensimon.com	North Miami Beach, FL 33160 (T) 305.921.9421 (F) 305.395.3978

January 4, 2012

2013 JAN

<u>ယ</u>

PX ÷

Registration Section Florida Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: The CLJ II Family Limited Partnership, LLLP

Dear Sir or Madam:

This envelope contains the following documentation necessary to inform you of the domestication of the CLJ II Family Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P., a Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership, to Nevada:

- 1. Certificate of Conversion for Florida Limited Liability Company into Other Business Entity:
- 2. Check # 1087 for \$52.50
- 3. Notice of Cancellation;
- 4. Check #1086 for \$52.50

Thank you in advance for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions regarding any of these requests, please do not hesitate to contact me by telephone at (561) 218-4947.

Sincerely,

Daniel Benjimon

Daniel Bensimon

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations CLJ FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, L.L.L.P.

Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership into an "Other Organization" in accordance with s. 620.2104, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Ray Leich
Contact Person
Leich + Teeling CPA, PA
Firm/Company
_704 West Bay Street
Address
City, State and Zip Code
City, State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

E-mail address. (to be used for future annual report normeation

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>\$13</u>) <u>251-6662</u> Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number Kay Leich Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee

STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

Registration Section

Clifton Building

\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

2013 JAN 31 PH 4: 1

, 1]

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Certificate of Conversion For Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership Into <u>"Other Organization"</u>

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership into an "Other Organization" – in accordance with s. 620.2104, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership converting into the "Other Organization" is:

CLJ II FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, L.L.L.P.

Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership/Limited Liability Limited Partnership

2. The name of the "Other Organization" is:

CLJ II FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, L.L.L.P.

Enter N	ame of "Other Organiza	tion"
3. The "Other Organization" is a	Limited Liability Limited Partnership	
(Enter entity type.	Example: corporation, limited liability company, ership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
organized, formed or incorporated	under the laws of	Nevada
(Enter state, or if a	non-U.S. entity, the nam	e of the country)

4. The above referenced Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership has converted into an "Other Organization" in compliance with Chapter 620, F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other Organization."

5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and the governing law of the converted "Other Organization."

6. This conversion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Organization"

.

on: 12/31/2012

I

7. If the "Other Organization" is an out-of-state organization not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Other Organization" lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may use for purposes of s. 620.2105(3), F.S.:

Mailing Address:	764 W	est Bay Street -	Tempa FE 3	3606
Signed this19th	day of	November	. 20 12	
Signature of Each Ge	eneral Partner I	isted in Certificate of Lim		2013 JAH 31
)			PR 4: FJ

ces:Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy:\$52.50 (Optional)Certificate of Status:\$8.75 (Optional)